RediPower
23
Grinders
For maximum material removal with
minimum effort, choose the best tool.
How to select your Grinder
Caution: the grinder should comply with the speeds recommended by component and abrasive
manufacturers
Collet grinders
Choose your tool, then your accessory:
carbide burrs, mounted points, brushes, flap wheels etc...
Wheel grinders
Choose your tool, then
your accessory:
depressed center wheels,
cut-off wheels and
flap wheels
24
RP9104Q RP9105
RP9106
mm in. l/s cfm mm in. kg lb dB(A) m/s2 NPTF
RP9104Q 615 195 9104 60,000 3.2 1/80.04 0.054 3.5 7 133 5.2 0.2 0.5 71 8.3 1/4”
RP9104Q KIT 615 195 0104 60,000 3.2 1/80.04 0.054 3.5 7 133 5.2 0.2 0.5 71 8.3 1/4”
RP9105 615 195 9105 30,000 6.4 1/40.18 0.25 9.0 19 163 6.4 0.4 0.8 84 6.8 1/4”
RP9106 615 195 9106 25,000 6.4 1/40.18 0.25 9.0 19 165 6.5 0.5 1.1 84 3.6 1/4”
RP9108 615 195 9108 25,000 6.4 1/40.18 0.25 9.0 19 200 7.9 0.5 1.1 84 4.4 1/4”
kW hp
RP9104Q KIT
71
RP9108

- Variable speed regulator on air inlet
- High speed
BENEFITS
- Easy accessibility
- 3mm, 1/8” collets (optional)
- Operator comfort and control
Kit available with
5 mounted points,
5 carbide burrs,
1/8” and 3mm collet
See details on page 28
@90 PSI(@6.3 Bar) - Listed specifications are for reference only. Please check documents in each tool.
See accessories on pages 28/29
25
RP9111 RP9112Q
RP9111 615 195 9111 22,000 6.0 1/40.35 0.46 11.5 25 170 6.7 0.7 1.5 84 5.0 1/4”
RP9111Q MKIT 615 195 0111 22,000 6.0 -0.35 0.46 11.5 25 170 6.7 0.7 1.5 80 5.0 1/4”
RP9111Q IKIT 615 195 8111 22,000 6.4 1/40.35 0.46 11.5 25 170 6.7 0.7 1.5 80 5.0 1/4”
RP9112Q 615 195 9112 22,000 6.0 1/40.35 0.46 11.5 25 330 13.0 1.3 2.9 80 3.5 1/4”
RP9110
mm in. l/s cfm mm in. kg lb dB(A) m/s2 NPTF
RP9107 615 195 9107 17,000 6.4 1/40.15 0.2 8.5 16 120 4.7 0.7 1.5 81 <2.5 1/4”
RP9107 MKIT 615 195 0107 17,000 6.0 -0.15 0.2 8.5 16 120 4.7 0.7 1.5 81 <2.5 1/4”
RP9107 IKIT 615 195 8107 17,000 6.4 1/40.15 0.2 8.5 16 120 4.7 0.7 1.5 81 <2.5 1/4”
RP9110 615 195 9110 30,000 - 1/40.18 0.25 9.0 19 256 10.0 0.7 1.5 84 4.0 1/4”
kW hp
RP9111Q Kits
RP9107 Kits
80

- Ergonomic grip
- 1/8” and 3mm collets (in optional)
- Operator comfort
- Direct exhaust air away from
operator / workpiece
Kits available in Imperial
(IKIT) and Metric (MKIT)
versions, with
10 mounted points
See details on page 28
@90 PSI(@6.3 Bar) - Listed specifications are for reference only. Please check documents in each tool.
See accessories on pages 28/29
26
RP9101 RP9102
mm in. l/s cfm mm in. kg lb dB(A) m/s2 NPTF
RP9101 615 195 9101 22,500 6.4 1/40.15 0.20 11.0 23 122 4.80 0.45 1.0 101 3.0 1/4”
RP9102 615 195 9102 30,000 6.4 1/40.22 0.30 12.0 25 121 4.75 0.34 0.75 96 5.4 1/4”
RP9114 615 195 9114 22,000 6.4 1/40.30 0.40 13.0 27 146 5.75 0.57 1.25 101 <2.5 1/4”
RP9113 615 195 9113 24,000 6.4 1/40.37 0.50 10.5 22 146 5.75 0.57 1.25 92.6 4.8 1/4”
kW hp
RP9114 RP9113
rpm
MODEL PART

- Operator comfort
- Precise control and safety
- Productivity
See accessories on pages 28/29
3/8-24
3/8-24
3/8-24
3/8-24
5/8-11
27
RP9118
RP9121
RP9120
RP9123
mm in. in. l/s cfm mm in. kg lb dB(A) m/s2 NPTF
RP9118 615 195 9118 20,000 51 2.00.175 0.24 4.0 8 140 5.5 0.6 1.2 81 8.5 1/4”
RP9120 615 195 9120 14,000 102 4.00.5 0.68 10.0 21 229 9 1.8 4.0 84 7.5 1/4”
RP9121 615 195 9121 12,000 127 5.00.5 0.68 10.0 21 229 9 1.9 4.2 84 8.1 1/4”
RP9122 615 195 9122 12,000 114 4.50.5 0.37 10.0 21 229 9 1.9 4.2 84 8.1 1/4”
RP9122B 615 195 7122 12,000 114 4.50.5 0.37 10.0 21 229 9 1.9 4.2 84 8.1 1/4”
5/8-11RP9123 615 195 9123 7,500 178 7.00.85 1.12 19.0 40 340 13.4 3.4 7.5 93 <2.5 1/4”
kW hp
RP9122